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AFC Division

Good Will Hunting
Zookeeper

Gone Baby Gone

The Friends of Eddie Coyle
The Fighter

The Departed  (Jay)

NFC Division

The Town
Patriot's Day
The Game Plan
Boondock Saints
The Brink's Job
Boston Strangler

Total Points

Good Will Hunting
Patriot's Day
Zookeeper

The Town

The Fighter

Gone Baby Gone
The Brink's Job
Boston Strangler

The Game Plan

The Friends of Eddie Coyle
Boondock Saints

The Departed  (Jay)

13
10
10
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2409
2378
2358
2324
2227
2180
2149
2055
2029
2003
2000
1869
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PCT
0.765
0.588
0.588
0.529
0.235
0.176

PCT
0.853
0.559
0.500
0.471
0.382
0.353

DIV
9-1
7-3
5-5
6-4
2-8
1-9

DIV
9-0-1
5-4-1
5-4-1

4-6
3-6-1

2-8

PF
2151
2242
2131
1947
2050
1721

PF
2235
2206
1954
1879
1951
1984
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PA

1775
2209
1978
2003
2229
2116

PA

1769
1958
1992
2056
2049
2317

PTS
2409
2358
2180
2003
2227
1869

PTS
2324
2378
2029
2000
2149
2055
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